RESOLUTION NO. 2024-05 FEE SCHEDULE
TOWN OF FARMINGTON, WASHINGTON COUNTY, WISCONSIN

”’“‘“SS A” Intox&aﬂno quuor ........................................................ $250.00
"Class B" Intoxicating LIQUOT .oooviiiieriiiiie e $175.00
88 A BB . i $100.00
CIa88 "B BERT 1ivii it $100.00
CIa88 07 WINC ..ttt $100.00
Reserve "Class B" Intoxicating Liquor (Initial fee) ... $10,000.00
Temporary Class "B" or "Class B" (Picnic) oo $10.00
Cégaret e and Tobacco Products ..o $50.00
OPETALOT'S (1Y AT). ..ottt $25.00
OIDETALOTS (2oYBAI) .ottt $490.00
Operator's (ProvISIONAl)... oo $5.60
OPETRIOT'S {TEMPOTAIY ) o ioreioet ittt ettt $5.00
Record Check Fee (Nom-refindable) ......o..ovov oot $7.00
PUBIICAIION FOC it $20.00
BIALDING

New ConsStrictiOn oo e $0.40/sq ft

AirConditioner or Compressor HVAC. $0.05/5q ft

EBCITIC oottt ettt et $0.05/5q ft

Energy {ISUlation) . oo e $0.05/sq ft
' ing $6.05/sg ft

$50.00

$75.00
$50.060
$50.00
$50.00
$56.00
$35.00

Drive /Jay/Culvprt POt oot $50.00
2

COMMERC af BUILDING

SETTICTION «. oot eee e $0.35/sq ft
facturing and Industrial.....oo $0.20/sg ft
Repair and Vehicle Storage......... $06.20/sq ft

chouse, Minl Warehouse,
Building Shells for Multi-Tenant Bldgs ...................... $0.20/sq 1t
iz Cecupancy (Outdoor pools, Towers, Tents, etc.)........... $0.15/s3q ft

ve 5100.00 Minimum



COMMERCIAL BUILDING

Erosion Control (New and Additions) ... $150.06
Reroof and residing .. ..oovreriiio i $7.00 per $1,000.60
#%% §2 500 Maximum
Early Start Permit (Footings and Foundations per SPS 361.32)......... $100.00
el TOWET ottt $ i“’).@@
Electric Fees for Commercial Bldgs and Additions....$50.00 plus $0.0¢/sg &
**%$110.00 Minimum
Electrical Fee for Commercial Alterations......................... §7.00/$1,000.00
**%$110.00 Minimum
Electrical Service (Upgrade)... ..o $110. GC
Plumbing Fee for Commercial Bldgs and Additions ...$50.00 plus $0.06/sq {t
*#%$75.00 Minimum
Plumbing Fee for Commercial Alterations .................ceeiie $7.00per$1,000.00
% §75.00 Minimum
Lateral Repair, Replacement or Relocation......ccocooiiiiiiiice $75.66
HVAC Fee for Commercial Bldgs and Additions.................... $50.00plus $0.06/sg £
*#%$75.00 Minimum
HVAC Fees for Commercial Alterations ...........ooviiiiin §7.00 per $1,900.09
*#% $75.00 Minimum
Commercial Plan Review (new project under 25,000 cubic ft) .......... $150.06
RE-INSPECHOMS 1ttt 9 1 2,00
Accessary Structures under 200 Sq ..o $:100.00
O oo e ‘575.9@
Temporary Structure (180 day limit) ... S S1G0.00
Mechanicals MIMIIMUIM oot ‘SCS.\;O
ADA Temporary Ramp ..o $50.00
Storage Tank Fee Removal ... $75.00
RaziNg Fee ..o $60.00 plus $200.060 Escrow
Moving Structure — Accessory Bldg under 750 sq ft...........oi $1060.06
Moving Structure — Principle BlAg ... $506.00
Fire Protection or Sprinkler Work............... $1.00 per head
X §75.00 Minimum
STGIIS ottt ettt e 50.00 plus $0.04 sq ft per side
Minimum Permit FEe ..o $65.00
Window Doors (10 Structure WOrk).....oocviriiiiis e $65.00
Fireplace, Wood Burner, Pellet Stove ... $65.00
Permit Extension (one time good for 1 year) ......ooovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie, $65.00

**% Permits are good for 2 years
*** Double Fees are due if work is started before permit is issued
*** Valuation is labor and materials, if Owner is providing labor double the materials
Manufactured DWelling.........oooooiiiiiiiiii $400.00
%% (includes service, lateral hookup, slab inspection and basement if applicable),
plus Zoning (seal required) plus Erosion Control (if basement)
Occupancy Permits — Multi Family .......coccoone $50.00 plus $10.00 per unit
Occupancy Permit Commercial/Industrial ..., $100.00
Occupancy without permission or before final inspection........... $100.00 per day
Zoning Review — Approval of Town Board — Contact the Town
Plan Review — ACCESSOTY STIUCTUTES ..ovvvviieeiiieiiieiie e ceee e $40.00
**%(decks, porches, detached garages, shed)
Occupancy and Temporary Occupancy Permits ......cccoooivciiveiiiiinneens $50.00



RESOLUTION NO. 2024-02 - FEE SCHEDULE
TOWN OF FARMINGTON, WASHINGTON COUNTY, WISCONSIN

{No \outered) or remale (Not Spayed)
{Neutered) or Female (Spayed) ..o
Filing Fee (After March 31st per dog)
e Dog™ (Kennel License) ... S

fewer dogs, $3.00 for each additional dog in excess of 12 dogs .Also, requires a Conditional

pecial a/l’eetn*o Charge. ot $175.00
f 3cca Assessment Letter (per parcel) .o $25.00
Rt Check (INSE ) oo $30.00
'Eax BHE REPIINL oottt $5.00
PhoinConIeS (8. Kl OF 8.8 1AM oot $0.25
ians (Small-HouSEH Map) covi et Direct Cost
aps {(Large-House# Map) oo Direct Cost
ZONING/ LAND ST
€8 {PIIOL) oo 5400.00
2227 REVIEW FBE oottt $50.00
Certified Sur ey Map (CSM) Review Fee ..o S200.00
2o Pe D e $50.00

d Subseq«_xent Offense.
-month period (including prosecution COSES). ...ocovvvriierein..e. $263.50
% =cr Comprehensive Plan Amendment

STRUCT, VIAINTAIN, OR REPAIR UTILITIES:
ight of Way

e e o 1 R S106.00




